
*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change Main Theater/time of performances.* 

 

  
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule  

All Rehearsals are Full Cast 
*Any changes to schedule will be italicized 

Updated 10.15.19 
 

August: 

Tuesday, August 27  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

MANDATORY PARENT MEETING: 

Tuesday, August 27 6:00-6:30pm  Mandatory Parent Meeting (one parent must attend) Black Box 

Thursday, August 29  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

 

September: 

Tuesday, September 3  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Thursday, September 5  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Tuesday, September 10  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

Thursday, September 12  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Tuesday, September 17  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

Thursday, September 19  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

Friday, September 20  4:30-6:30pm   Leads Only: All Anna & Elsas, Pabbie, Bulba, Olaf, Mini Olaf  

Sven, Mini Sven, Kristoff, Hans and Weselton  

Tuesday, September 24  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

Thursday, September 26  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

October: (Thursday Rehearsals end at 6:30pm for all cast members) 

 
Tuesday, October 1  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

*Thursday, October 3  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

*Friday, October 4  4:30-6:00pm   All Anna & Elsas, Pabbie, Bulba, Olaf, Mini Olaf,  
Sven, Mini Sven, Kristoff, Hans, Weselton, Castle House 

Staff, King Agnar, Queen Iduna & Following Listed Names: 

Emerson Brown, Celie Rose Dockweiler, Ella Dulac,       

Kaiden Ellsworth, Parker Gerry, Olivia Kouloheras,             

Elin Leach, Adela Line, Sophia McKoan, Eve Westphal, & 

Brooks York 



*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change Main Theater/time of performances.* 

 

 
 

Monday, October 7  5:00-6:00pm   Headshots: Adela Line, Emerson Roscheck, Kendall Knauf 

Petra Radojevic, Sophia McKoan, Dayton Chiappini,  

Luisa Melo, Genevieve Quinn, Madeline Quinn, Brooks York 

Tuesday, October 8  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

*Thursday, October 10  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater 

*Friday, October 11  4:30-6:30pm   All Anna & Elsas, Pabbie, Bulba, Olaf, Mini Olaf,  
Sven, Mini Sven, Kristoff, Hans, Weselton, Castle House 

Staff, King Agnar, Queen Iduna & Following Listed Names: 

Emerson Brown, Celie Rose Dockweiler, Ella Dulac,       

Kaiden Ellsworth, Parker Gerry, Olivia Kouloheras,             

Elin Leach, Adela Line, Sophia McKoan, Eve Westphal, & 

Brooks York 

Tuesday, October 15  4:30-6:30pm    Main Theater 

*Thursday, October 17  4:30-6:30pm   Main Theater  

*Friday, October 18  4:30-6pm   Full Cast 

 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 
 

Monday, October 21  4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 

Tuesday, October 22  4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 

Wednesday, October 23  4:30-7:00pm   Dress Rehearsal  Main Theater 

 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: 
 

Thursday, October 24  Call Time 4:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
         Performers Pick Up Time: 8:30pm 

 
Friday, October 25  Call Time 5:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 

         Performers Pick Up Time: 8:30pm 
 

 
Saturday, October 26  Call Time 12:30pm  Showtime 2:00pm 
      Performers Pick Up Time: 3:30pm 
 
Saturday, October 26  Call Time 5:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
      Performers Pick Up Time: 8:30pm 
 

Cast Party @ NPAC: 
 

Saturday, October 26  Start Time: 8:30PM   End Time: 9:30PM  
Cast Party registration will be sent via email in October 

 


